

12.3.2026
Ct. no.32
SL.11
Samarpita

**CO 4123 of 2024
(ASSIGNED MATTERS)**

**Anusree Bose
VS
Ambar Mondal**

1. None appears for the parties, nor has any accommodation been sought for.
2. Let the matter appear in the list under the same heading on **19th March, 2026.**

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)