

19.03.2026

Sl. No.: 12

Court No.32

BM

CO/4123/2024

ANUSREE BOSE

VS

AMBAR MONDAL

None appears on behalf of the petitioner.

No accommodation is sought for.

The case is adjourned for the day as a last chance.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)